

Solicitation Name: Engine 5 Apron & Sidewalk Repair
 Solicitation #: 50503
 Closed: 7/31/2019

					Cerilli Construction		Concrete Creations, LLC		Lior Excavating, LLC		White Owl Construction, LLC	
					Total Cost	\$ 91,328.0	\$ 110,030.0	\$ 75,923.75	\$ 75,322.5			
					Selected #	0	0	0	0			
					Selected (\$)	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0			
#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1												
#1-1	Sediment Control System Silt Sack	\$ 100	1	EA	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 750	\$ 750	\$ 100	\$ 100
#1-2	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 1,000.0	1	LS	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 1,850.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 1,000.0
#1-3	Traffic Person (must enter \$1,500)	\$ 1,200.0	1	LS	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 1,200.0	\$ 1,200.0
#1-4	Saw Cutting	\$ 910	130	LF	\$ 10	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 10	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 7	\$ 910	\$ 7	\$ 910
#1-5	Reinforced Concrete Driveway	\$ 63,101.25	711	SY	\$ 117	\$ 83,187.0	\$ 145	\$ 103,095.0	\$ 88.75	\$ 63,101.25	\$ 99	\$ 70,389.0
#1-6	Mat Reinforcement	\$ 1,183.5	263	SY	\$ 7	\$ 1,841.0	\$ 5	\$ 1,315.0	\$ 25.9	\$ 6,811.7	\$ 4.5	\$ 1,183.5
#1-7	Concrete Curb	\$ 540	18	LF	\$ 50	\$ 900	\$ 40	\$ 720	\$ 55.6	\$ 1,000.800	\$ 30	\$ 540